Building Permit Fee Refund - 3/6/22 - 3/6/25

Contractor

Arturo Barcellona Custom Ho
Asterion Properties Llc
Asterion Properties Llc

Avtec Homes Inc

Beachside Fixology Llc

Bela Homes Llc

Brightland Homes of Florida LLC

Brite Building Group LLC

CBG Florida Builders LLC

CDT Construction Inc

Center Point Homes of Florida LLC
Certified General Contractoros, Inc
Christopher Alan Homes

Cj's General Contracting Inc

Clark Custom Builders Inc

Classic Construction

Coastal Builders of Brevard
Coastal Construction & Consult
Coastline Construction, Llc
Concor Of Florida Inc
Construction Consultants of Brevard
CS Home Improvement

D R Horton Inc

D R Horton Inc

D32 Builder Llc

DGC Development

DNE Development

DSW Homes

E & E Remodeling Inc

Ecosun Homes LLC

Elise Homes Llc

Focus Homes, Llc Of Florida
Genesis Construction

George Construction Inc

Gibraltar Builders Llc

Green Planet Construction Services
Holiday Builders Inc

Innovative Nationwide Builders
Innovative Nationwide Builders

J3 Contractors

K. Hovnanian Florida

KB Home Orlando LLC

KJB Construction Group

Land Sea Homes of Orlando LLC
Lennar Homes Llc

Refund

$18,333.50
$2,574.00
$6,557.00
$91,265.75
$1,830.00
$626.50
$4,180.00
$46,954.00
$164,169.50
$380.50
$824.50
$64,130.00
$54,826.00
$1,946.00
$292.50
$631.00
$2,430.00
$904.50
$3,539.50
$2,308.00
$7,349.50
$21,745.00
$436,771.00
$374,492.69
$39,545.50
$10,093.00
$8,912.00
$497.50
$1,132.50
$60,320.00
$4,243.00
$1,205.00
$106,973.50
$2,291.50
$53,364.00
$1,693.00
$288,105.00
$32,170.50
$32,909.00
$2,012.00
$5,347.00
$106,335.05
$39,640.00
$235,156.50
$423,199.00

Type of Refund

PP Discount
PP Discount
Master Plans
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
Master Plans
PP Discount
Master Plans
PP Discount
Master Plans
Master Plans
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
Master Plans
PP Discount
PP Discount
Master Plans
PP Discount
Master Plans
PP Discount
Master Plans
PP Discount
PP Discount



Building Permit Fee Refund - 3/6/22 - 3/6/25

Leonardo Velloso Quiterio

Lgi Homes - Florida, Llc
Lifestyle Homes

Lin Contracting

Marcin Homes Inc

Maronda Homes Inc.

MCH Construction LLC

MCH Construction LLC

Mel-Ry Construction
Mercedes Premier Homes
Nationwide Roofing & Gc Llc
Nationwide Roofing & Gc Llc
Opus Homes LLC

OSB General Contractors, llc
Palladio Construction

Price Family Homes, Inc
Rhodes Building Company, Llc
Rockbottom Specialties Inc
Schopke & Maguire, Inc.
Searight Construction LLC
Smilack Construction Inc
Solway Construction, LLC
Southern Screen, LLC
Springwater Homes of Florida
Sunergy Solar LLC EC
Synergy Homes Llc

Synergy Homes Llc

W & J Construction

Wells Brothers Construction Co
WJHFL LLC

Total Master Plans & PP Discount

$906.00

Master Plans

$28,636.00 PP Discount

$1,304.00
$1,299.00
$4,429.00
$340,341.70

PP Discount
Master Plans
PP Discount
PP Discount

$20324.00 PP Discount
$48853.50 Master Plans
$2633.00 Master Plans

$40,588.00

PP Discount

$1710.00 PP Discount
$2626.00 Master Plans

$8,524.25

PP Discount

$19125.00 PP Discount
$25231.00 Master Plans

$55,912.50
$983.50
$12,992.75
$1,127.50
$1,367.00
$5,634.50
$13,985.50
$117.00
$10,327.00
$166.00
$106,633.50
$200,634.00
$0.00
$9,705.00

PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
PP Discount
Master Plans
PP Discount
PP Discount

$49654.50 pp Discount

$3,779,976.19
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